Kafe Latte

FOOD MENU

SALADS

Chicken Caesar Salad $12

Romaine Lettuce Topped with Herb Marinated
Chicken, Boild Egg, Shaved Parmesan, Bacon &
Croutons, Served with Caesar Dressing

Salmon & Tuna Poke Salad $13

Salmon & Tuna Poke, Orza Pasta, Kidney
Beans, Cucumbers, Sesame Seeds, Yellow Bell
Peppers, Served with A Soy Poke Sauce

Fig & Mango Salad $13

Mixed Greens Topped with Fresh Mozzarella,
Boursin, Cherry Tomatoes, Mango, Figs Served
with Mustard Dressing

Seafood Pasta Salad $13

Tricolor Rotini Pasta Mixed with Shrimp,
Scallops, Mussels, Cucumber, Cherry
Tomatoes, Garnished with Red Onions and
Parsley, Served with Lemon Mayo

Papaya Salad $13
Papaya, Onions, Carrots Served with A Spicy
Thai Sauce and Grilled Marinated Prawns

Beef Aguachile $15

Friese and Arugula Topped with Thin Sliced
Roast Beef, Pickled Onions, Avocados, Orange &
Grapefruit with Citrus Dressing

WRAPS

Chicken Caesar Wrap $12

Marinated Herb Chicken, Romaine Lettuce,
Parmesan Cheese Mixed in Caesar Dressing
and Wrapped in A Flour Tortilla

Lobster Kelaguen Wrap $15

Lobster Keleguen in Coconut Milk Wrapped in A
Flour Tortilla with Lettuce

FRUITS

Fresh Fruit with Berries $6

Strawberry, Cantaloupe, Pineapple, Honeydew,
Blueberry

CHARCUTERIE

Charcuterie $8

Salami, Prosciutto, Brie, Edam, Smoked Gouda,
Dried Fruits, Olive Skewer & Fruit Skewer

LOAF SANDWICH

Salami & Mortadella $10 4

Salami, Mortadella, Carrots, Lettuce, Coleslaw,
Pepper Jack Cheese, Mayo Mustard, Japanese .
Pullman Bread |

Ham & Egg $10

P/
Ham, Egg Salad, Carrots, Red Onions, Iceberg .
Lettuce, Mayo Mustard, Japanese Pullman Bread

CROISSANT SANDWICH

Ham & Cheese $12

Croissant, Romaine Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato,
American Cheese, Ham

Smoked Salmon $14

Croissant, Smoked Salmon, Sundried Tomato,
Arugula, Fresh Mozzarella, Horseradish Mayo

PANINI SANDWICH

Turkey Panini $12

Turkey, Cheddar Cheese, Mayo Mustard, Pesto,
Tomato Sauce, Romaine Lettuce, Caramelized
Onion, Bell Pepper

Smoked Short Rib Panini $13

Smoked Short Rib with Chipotle BBQ Sauce and
Coleslaw

*A 10% service charge will be added to your bill.



Kafe Latte

DRINK MENU

COFFEEHot / Iced

Tall

Americano $5
Café Latte $6
Cappuccino $6
Café Mocha $6
White Macchiato $6.75

Banana Cream Latte $6.75

FRAPPE

Kona Frappe

Toffee Crunch Frappe

Caramel Blend Frappe

Matcha Frappe

TSUBAKI COOLER

Calamansi Cooler
Mango Cooler
Raspberry Cooler

Jasmine Cooler

Grande

$5.75

$6.75

$6.75

$6.75

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$7.50

$6

$6

$6

$6

SMOOTHIE

Strawberry Smoothie
Banana Smoothie

Mango Smoothie

Mixed Berries Smoothie

TEA

Tropical Green Tea
Camomile Citrus
Organic Jasmine Tea

Organic Earl Grey

*A 10% service charge will be added to your bill.
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